
2024 PROGRAMME OF				  
			    BAND & CHOIR PERFORMANCES

SUMMER
						   SOUNDS

  Helston Town Concert Band - Sunday 20th AprilHelston Town Concert Band - Sunday 20th April

 Aggie Folk Band and Fal Breton Dance Band - Sunday 18th May  Aggie Folk Band and Fal Breton Dance Band - Sunday 18th May 

 (11am) Four Lanes Male Choir + Stithians Band - Sunday 25th May (11am) Four Lanes Male Choir + Stithians Band - Sunday 25th May

 (11am) Sing Choir Cornwall + Redruth Town Band - Sunday 1st June (11am) Sing Choir Cornwall + Redruth Town Band - Sunday 1st June

 Restormel Concert Band - Sunday 8th June Restormel Concert Band - Sunday 8th June

  (11am) St Stythians MVC + West Cornwall Concert Band - Sunday 22nd June   (11am) St Stythians MVC + West Cornwall Concert Band - Sunday 22nd June 

 Pendennis Brass - Sunday  29th June Pendennis Brass - Sunday  29th June

 4Thought Sax Quartet - Sunday 6th July 4Thought Sax Quartet - Sunday 6th July

 West Cornwall Concert Band - Sunday 20th July West Cornwall Concert Band - Sunday 20th July

  (11am) St Stythians MVC + Illogan Sparnon Silver Band - Sunday 27th July  (11am) St Stythians MVC + Illogan Sparnon Silver Band - Sunday 27th July

 (11am) Celtic Chords + Cactus Brass Band - Sunday 3rd Aug (11am) Celtic Chords + Cactus Brass Band - Sunday 3rd Aug

 Pendennis Brass - Sunday 24th Aug Pendennis Brass - Sunday 24th Aug

 (11am) Four Lanes Male Choir + Redruth Town Band - Sunday 31st Aug (11am) Four Lanes Male Choir + Redruth Town Band - Sunday 31st Aug

 Stithians Band - Sunday 7th Sept Stithians Band - Sunday 7th Sept

 City of Truro Wind Orchestra - Sunday 14th Sept City of Truro Wind Orchestra - Sunday 14th Sept

 All performances are 2pm-4pm in the garden unless otherwise stated  All performances are 2pm-4pm in the garden unless otherwise stated 

PrincessPavilion princesspavilionofficial PrincessPavilion.co.uk 


